32 Torneig de Padel x La Maraté de TV3

Calendario: 32 Masculina / Grupo 4

Padel Solidari

Juan Carlos Moure Lopez
Francisco Pérez Carrillo

57

5-10

45

Ramon Trigueros
Hector Aparicio

7-5

48

9-2

Manu Moreno Pérez
Cristian Pedraza Romero

8-4

6-4

Diego Salgado
Oscar Ayuso

54

29

46

11
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